

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.15761** of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	05.03.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made on behalf of Ms.Jyothiratna Anumolu, list this case along with W.P.No.15769 of 2025 on 07.03.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	